
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
422 
54 

543 
72 

535 
532 
626 
765 
473 
431 
770 
252 
630 
519 
531 
202 
494 
590 
32 

306 
419 
593 
121 
114 
11 
76 

105 
132 
41 

518 
36 

125 
548 
70 

275 
48 

852 
61 
45 

405 
205 

Name 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Lucas Schwarz 
Nick Domann 
Liam Everts 
Radek Vetrovský 
Constantin Piller 
Tobias Caprani 
Edvards Bidzans 
Collin Wohnhas 
Tomás Pikart 
Valentin Kees 
Paul Bloy 
Ivano van Erp 
Teddy Jondell 
Cato Nickel 
Adam Máj 
Maximilian Werner 
Jayden Young Schmidt 
Cevin Kröner 
Lyonel Reichl 
Sacha Coenen 
Lucas Coenen 
Nick Sellahn 
Justin Rock 
Julius Mikula 
Justin Weirauch 
Colin Sarre 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Eddy Frech 
Fritz Greiner 
Joe-Louis Kaltenmeier 
Dominic Bilau 
Sebastian Meckl 
Rudolph Leon 
Eric Rakow 
Nate McLellan 
Kimi Isler 
Kimi Schmidt 
Fabian Kling 
Lucas Bruhn 
Luca Bürger 

FNM 
MSA 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMS 
FMB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MSA 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
RSA/ Germiston 

GER/ 99510 

GER/ Meseberg 

BEL/ Lummen 

CZE/ Píbram 

GER/ Eichendorf 

DEN/ Langå 

LAT/ Riga 

DEU/ Lauterstein 

CZE/ Tebí 

GER/ Schwabniede

GER/ Biberach 

NED/ Oss 

SWE/ Lidkoping 

DEU/ Consrade 

CZE/ Zvole 

GER/ Jena- Cospe

DEN/ Middelfart 

GER/ Rammingen 

SUI/ Frümsen 

BEL/ audergheù 

BEL/ auderghem 

GER/ Schwerin 

GER/ Schnelldorf 

CZE/ Lužice 

GER/ Thalheim 

GER/ Haßfurt 

DEN/ padborg 

GER/ Bahretal 

GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Hohberg-Ho

GER/ Schwerin 

GER/ Landsham 

GER/Gößnitz 

GER/ Neubranden

RSA/ 1401 

SUI/ Oberbüren 

GER/ Trendelburg 

GER/ Neulußheim 

DEN/ kirke Hylling

GER/ Werl 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM / MSC Freis

MX MODULS 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Team Waldmann 

Bauerschmidt KTM 

TEAM Mefo Sport / IVE 432-YAMAHA MX

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Kosak Racing Team 

Team Waldmann 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / B

Hells 

ETS Racing Team 

CJT Racing Junior Team 

CJT Racing Junior Team 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Kosak Racing Team 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

ZIMBA Racing Team 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Team CLASSIC Oil /SHR Motorsports / Ba

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

KM Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg / Kunkel Moto

Kosak Racing Team 

Kalberer KTM 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Becker-Racing 

ADAC Westfalen 

Laps 
5 
7 
8 
7 
4 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
4 
7 
6 
8 
3 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
6 
7 
6 
2 
7 
5 
7 
7 
2 
7 

Best Tm 
1:50.200 
1:50.566 
1:51.063 
1:51.519 
1:52.108 
1:52.547 
1:53.502 
1:53.727 
1:53.761 
1:54.169 
1:54.653 
1:54.719 
1:54.769 
1:55.387 
1:55.459 
1:55.843 
1:56.000 
1:56.125 
1:57.538 
1:57.699 
1:57.955 
1:57.966 
1:58.403 
1:58.773 
1:58.815 
1:59.031 
1:59.535 
2:00.462 
2:00.520 
2:00.755 
2:00.854 
2:01.402 
2:01.711 
2:02.427 
2:03.871 
2:04.316 
2:05.018 
2:05.038 
2:06.667 
2:07.737 
2:08.147 

Diff 

0.366 
0.863 
1.319 
1.908 
2.347 
3.302 
3.527 
3.561 
3.969 
4.453 
4.519 
4.569 
5.187 
5.259 
5.643 
5.800 
5.925 
7.338 
7.499 
7.755 
7.766 
8.203 
8.573 
8.615 
8.831 
9.335 

10.262 
10.320 
10.555 
10.654 
11.202 
11.511 
12.227 
13.671 
14.116 
14.818 
14.838 
16.467 
17.537 
17.947 

In Lap 
2 
6 
8 
7 
2 
3 
6 
3 
7 
8 
3 
3 
7 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
3 
5 
6 
2 
3 
2 
6 
3 
3 
5 
2 
2 

km/h 
52,269 
52,096 
51,862 
51,650 
51,379 
51,179 
50,748 
50,648 
50,632 
50,452 
50,239 
50,210 
50,188 
49,919 
49,888 
49,722 
49,655 
49,602 
49,005 
48,938 
48,832 
48,828 
48,647 
48,496 
48,479 
48,391 
48,187 
47,816 
47,793 
47,700 
47,661 
47,446 
47,325 
47,048 
46,500 
46,334 
46,073 
46,066 
45,474 
45,093 
44,948 
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ADAC MX Masters Möggers 
Klasse 4 Junior Cup 85 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:19:00 

Möggers 1,600 Km 

15.07.2018 09:20 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


